96

Tur CANADIAN Missionary Link

$16.00; Sarnia, Broek 8t., Cradle Roll,
lepers, $1.15; Toronto, Indian Rd. ¥. L.
B. C. (Edla Alice), $4.25; Investment,
Mijss Davies' gift, $10.00; Investment,
in trust, $8.75; Miss E. A. Richards,
$2.00; ~ Brantford, Park, Phﬂathn
($15.00 for ¥, Sarah, $10.00 for R. Rat-
nam).  $25.00} Unjon Cirele Meotings,
$17.96; Mrs, John Btark, $50.00; Miss
Edith Stark, $10.00; Y. W. Union, Circle
Meeting, Toronto, $11.31; “A Friend,”
(for Biblewoman), $30.00; Miss Bar-
bara Mould, $4.00; Miss H, 8. Ellis,
$10,00; Berlin, Benton 8t. Primary (8.
Mayanna), $17.99; “E. N.,” for Tuni
Bungalow, $3.00; Union Meeting collec-
tion, $5,60; Mrs. John MecNeill, $250,00.
Total from Sundries, $481.02,

Total Receipts for Oet.
$3,633.52,

1-21st,

Disbursements-——

To General Treasurer, to complete
payment of revised estimates, $1,002.26;
for Tuni Bungalow, $1,608.78; extras,
Miss Zimmerman’s woman and Loy,
$37.00; lepers, $42.35; to the ‘freasurer,
$20.83; postage, war stamps, $8.00;
extra postage LINK, $24.50; oxchange,
47e. Band Secretaries’ account, $£.60.

Total Disbursements for period, Oct.
1:21st, $2,886.79.

Total Receipts for Convention year,

$15,611.03.  Total Disbursements- for
Convention year, $15,411,03. »
Receipts from Oct. 21st to 3lst:

TREASURER'S STATEMENT FOR
QUARTER ENDING DEC. 10, 15
BASTERN CONVENTION,

From Cireles— ;

Maxville, $8.80; Sherbrooke = Young
Ladies (support Lillamma), $10.00; Ot-
tawa, Fourth Ave, $4,00; Beebe, $14.50;
Montreal; Olivet, - $20.50; Kingston,
First (thank-offering, -$12.75);° $10.75;
Kingston, Union - 8t., $15.50; - Philips:
ville, $15.00; Thurso; $20.00; Moe's Riv-
er, $15.00; Smith's Falls, $25.00; Delta,
$15.00; Osmabruck,  $7.00; - Grande
Ligne, $10.00; Renfrew, $5.00; Ormond
(thank-offering, $4.80), $13.30; West
bero, $8.50; Montreal, First, $70.00;
Plum  Hollow (thank-offering); $7.00;
Montreal, Temple, ~ #10.00. Total,
$322.35.

From Bands—

Osgoods (L, M., Mrs. A, M. Stewart,
$10.00), $15.00; Westmount,. $5.00;
Roekland (support, girl), $3.00; Coati-
cook (student suppert), $17.00, Total,
#40.00. i |

From Sundries—

Colleetion, Kingston  Convention,
$16.79; Mrs, Hopton . (support Bible
woman), $10.00. Total, $26.79.

Disbursements—

To General Treasurer on régular esti-
mates, $533,00, Speakér's eipenses te

Cireles—Wicklow, $5.00; Simeoe, $13.25;
Atwood, $1.80; Toronto, Rhodes: Ave.,
$7.00; From Bands—Wicklow, $1.25;
London, Egerton, $2.50; Owen Sound,
#3500,  From Individuals—"A Friend,”
$25.00. ‘Total, $63.65.

MARIE CAMPBELL,
Treasurer.

Mrs. Glenn H. .Campbell,
113 Balmoral Ave., Toronto.

Convention, $11,00. Total, $544.00.
Total Reeeipts from Oct. 1. to Dec.
10, 1915, $389.14. Total Disbursements
same period, $544.00.
FRANCES RUSSELIL,
Treasurer.

536 Grosvenor Ave..
Westmount, Que.




